BITTA
BOLLARD
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
1,360LM
OUTPUT
Up to
WATTAGE

Warranty
IK09
Rated
IP66
Rated
	✓ Excellent system efficacy of 70lm/W
	✓ High quality Lumileds LED chips and Meanwell Driver
	✓ Long lasting, >72,000 hours life to L80
	✓ Wattage and CCT Selectable
	✓ Strong base plate for secure installation
	✓ Easy connectivity with the built in junction box
	✓ Low glare design
	✓ Dark Sky friendly at 3000K
	✓ Hyper durable Interpon Fluorocarbon coating
CODE SIZE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT @4000K WEIGHT
BITTA900-15-834-G-180 900mm 8W/10W/15W 8W(560lm) 10W(757lm) 15W(1,056lm) 6.8kg
BITTA600-15-834-G-180 600mm 8W/10W/15W 8W(560lm) 10W(757lm) 15W(1,056lm) 5.3kg
BITTA350-10-834-G-180 350mm 8W/10W/15W 8W(560lm) 10W(757lm) 15W(1,056lm) 4.0kg
LIGHTING DATA
Light Source Lumileds LED SMD
Lifetime @L90 40,000hrs
Lifetime @L80 >72,000hrs

Osram 4DIM (StepDIM,
AstroDIM, MainsDIM, DALI)
P 0800 357 6311    E sales@evolve-lighting.co.nz   evolve-lighting.co.nz
BITTA 180
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
SPACINGS
Bitta bollard luminaires with 180° Asymmetric
light distribution enable uniform path lighting.
The ideal spacing (d) between two luminaires
(of height, h = 900 mm) is between 7m and
9m.
Ideal arrangement: d ≤ 7m
P 0800 357 6311    E sales@evolve-lighting.co.nz   evolve-lighting.co.nz
CODE SIZE POWER LUMEN OUTPUT @4000K WEIGHT
BITTA900-15-834-G-360 900mm 8W/10W/15W 8W(744lm) 10W(933m) 15W(1,168lm) 6.8kg
BITTA600-15-834-G-360 600mm 8W/10W/15W 8W(744lm) 10W(933m) 15W(1,168lm) 5.3kg
BITTA350-10-834-G-360 350mm 8W/10W/15W 8W(744lm) 10W(933m) 15W(1,168lm) 4.0kg
LIGHTING DATA
Light Source Lumileds LED SMD
Lifetime @L90 40,000hrs
Lifetime @L80 >72,000hrs